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Southwestern Middle School Invitational

Southwestern High School

Hazel Green, Wisconsin  - 5/6/2022

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Ayden Hill                 8 River Valley             12.55  11  10
  2 Brady Mack                 8 Lancaster                12.57  11   8
  3 Xavier Torres              8 Cuba City Mi             12.78  11   6
  4 Nathan Johnson             8 Dodgeville/M             13.28  11   5
  5 Spencer Sackett            8 River Valley             13.31  11   4
  6 Ethan Griffin              8 Cuba City Mi             13.38   2   3
  7 Micheal Nicely             8 Cuba City Mi             13.77  10   2
  8 Tanner Sanders             7 Southwestern             13.97   9   1
  9 Griffin Bridge             8 Lancaster                14.00  10
 10 Kody Kliesner              8 Boscobel                 14.02  10
 11 Bryce Crubaugh-Lockard     8 Dodgeville/M             14.04  10
 12 Ky'Andre Lewis             8 Platteville              14.11   2
 13 Israel Koumouganh          8 Boscobel                 14.13   9
 14 Rylan Zuhlsdorf            8 Platteville              14.20   8
 15 Seth Mendis                7 Lancaster                14.23  10
 16 Brady Schmitz              8 Lancaster                14.31  10
 17 Zayne Cartwright           8 Dodgeville/M             14.34   9
 18 Jesy Riniker               7 Platteville              14.41  10
 19 Cash Peterson              8 Platteville              14.45   7
 20 Johnny Rickard             6 Dodgeville/M             14.48   9
 21 Guthrie Cline              8 Platteville              14.52   9
 22 Eli Foster                 8 Lancaster                14.59   9
 23 Jacob Dye                  8 Platteville              14.82   8
 24 Chase Brooks               8 Platteville              14.87   9
 25 Braydenn Husom             8 Dodgeville/M             14.89   8
 26 Brad Rowe                  7 Cuba City Mi             14.92   8
 27 Gavin Koeller              8 Platteville              14.98   9
 28 Austin Shearer             8 Dodgeville/M             15.05  11
 29 Ty Chapiewsky              7 Dodgeville/M             15.12   8
 30 Kingston Clayton           8 Platteville              15.23   7
 31 Ryker Mish                 6 Southwestern             15.25   7
 32 Graydon Richter            8 Boscobel                 15.33   8
 33 Dane Hendricks             6 Southwestern             15.37   8
 34 Nick Busch                 8 Southwestern             15.38   7
 35 Joe Scanlan                7 Platteville              15.53   2
 36 Gabe Smith                 7 Dodgeville/M             15.55   7
 37 Jake Dannenberg            7 Mineral Poin             15.66   6
 38 Evan DeBuhr                7 Platteville              15.75   6
 39 Aiden Duran                8 Dodgeville/M             15.84   6
 40 Gavyn Cooley               7 Cuba City Mi             15.89  10
 41 Avery Hofkes               7 Dodgeville/M             15.91   2
 42 Max Gengler                7 Lancaster                16.00   7
 43 Evan Ensrude               6 Dodgeville/M             16.01   5
 44 Maddox Rojemann            7 Cuba City Mi             16.06   5
 45 Houston Wayne              6 Boscobel                 16.09   6
 46 Braun Harty                7 Lancaster                16.19   1
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 47 Jonas Teasdale             8 Cuba City Mi             16.32   6
 48 Kam Kiry                   6 Dodgeville/M             16.39   1
 49 Brayden Lenz               7 Lancaster                16.41   5
 50 Nathan Koeller             8 Lancaster                16.43   7
 51 Jaxon Wedig                7 Mineral Poin             16.51   4
 52 Ethan Cicero               7 Lancaster                16.53  11
 53 Owen Hook                  7 Mineral Poin             16.59   6
 54 Dominic Jacobson           8 Dodgeville/M             16.61   1
 55 Nolan Stauffacher          8 Platteville              16.63   5
 56 Dylan Kane                 8 River Valley             16.64   1
 57 Marshall Wiest             7 Lancaster                16.66   6
 58 Tucker Lange               7 Cuba City Mi             16.72   5
 59 Gage Wayne                 7 Boscobel                 16.82   5
 60 Alex Kreul                 8 Boscobel                 17.04   4
 61 Raine Gallagher            7 Cuba City Mi             17.26   4
 62 Carter Berntegen           7 Cuba City Mi             17.42   3
 63 Jack Birkett               6 Southwestern             17.55   4
 64 Brody Ley                  7 Dodgeville/M             17.68   4
 65 Brandon Reuter             7 Cuba City Mi             17.72   3
 66 Isaac Kamps                7 Platteville              17.79   4
 67 Daniel Anderson            6 Dodgeville/M             18.40   3
 68 Noah Thompson              7 Cuba City Mi             18.50   3
 69 Wesley Wetter-Richardson   6 Boscobel                 18.84   3
 70 Jackson Block              7 Lancaster                19.15   2
 71 Jeremiah Joers             8 River Valley             19.33   3
 72 Finn Burkhardt-Sable       6 Dodgeville/M             19.35   1
 73 Zander Hines               8 Platteville              19.36   4
 74 Isaac Graber               7 Dodgeville/M             19.66   3
 75 Will Hollingsworth         7 Platteville              20.20   2
 76 Glenn Mast                 8 Platteville              20.49   2
 77 Nathan Peterson            8 Platteville              22.05   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brady Mack                 8 Lancaster                26.09   6  10
  2 Riley Shepherd             8 Cuba City Mi             26.45   6   8
  3 Maddax Schuler             7 Platteville              27.59   6   6
  4 Jackson Droessler          8 Cuba City Mi             27.66   6   5
  5 Mazin Plumb                8 Platteville              27.96   6   4
  6 Clayton Daughrety          8 Cuba City Mi             28.17   6   3
  7 Trevor VanNatta            8 Cuba City Mi             28.26   6   2
  8 Troy Klauer                8 Platteville              28.41   5   1
  9 Brady Schmitz              8 Lancaster                28.74   6
 10 Seth Mendis                7 Lancaster                29.09   5
 11 Jacob Haakenson            8 Dodgeville/M             29.27   5
 12 Wyatt Yoose                7 Cuba City Mi             29.88   2
 13 Brennan Sweet              8 Cuba City Mi             30.06   5
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 14 Carter Rury                7 Cuba City Mi             30.19   4
 15 Ty Chapiewsky              7 Dodgeville/M             30.39   5
 16 Griffin Busch              7 Dodgeville/M             31.02   4
 17 Braxton Staver             7 Dodgeville/M             31.11   5
 18 Dane Hirsch                7 Mineral Poin             31.30   5
 19 Graydon Richter            8 Boscobel                 31.53   4
 20 Gabe Smith                 7 Dodgeville/M             31.73   4
 21 Hudson Kieler              7 Cuba City Mi             31.86   4
 22 Trigg Riley                7 Mineral Poin             32.54   3
 23 Aj Gordon                  8 Cuba City Mi             32.56   3
 24 Mason Pearce               7 Southwestern             32.72   3
 25 Owen Hook                  7 Mineral Poin             33.84   3
 26 Bram Kruel                 7 Dodgeville/M             34.43   1
 27 Gavin Jacobson             8 Platteville              35.77   3
 28 Gage Wayne                 7 Boscobel                 35.98   2
 29 Jack Birkett               6 Southwestern             37.00   2
 30 Connor Keleher             7 Platteville              38.34   3

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Chase Breitfelder          8 Cuba City Mi           1:01.02   3  10
  2 Remington Hrubes           8 Cuba City Mi           1:02.29   3   8
  3 Ashton Udelhoven           7 Boscobel               1:02.40   1   6
  4 Carter Runde               7 Cuba City Mi           1:05.65   3   5
  5 Jacob Jacquinot            7 Platteville            1:07.71   3   4
  6 Zach Hermsen               8 Lancaster              1:08.59   3   3
  7 Sammy Springer             7 Mineral Poin           1:09.00   2   2
  8 Cameryn Guler              7 Cuba City Mi           1:10.64   2   1
  9 Griffin Innerst            6 Dodgeville/M           1:11.38   2
 10 Jesse Sanftleben           8 River Valley           1:12.75   3
 11 Trigg Riley                7 Mineral Poin           1:13.61   2
 12 Jaxson Jabs                7 Dodgeville/M           1:14.15   1
 13 Karson Gleason             6 Southwestern           1:14.45   2
 14 Lucas Thoma                8 Cuba City Mi           1:15.69   2
 15 Caleb Craugh               6 Southwestern           1:18.04   1
 16 Daniel Anderson            6 Dodgeville/M           1:22.02   1
 17 Nathan Blalock             7 Dodgeville/M           1:23.43   1
 18 Adrick Dreessens           6 Southwestern           1:25.55   1
 19 Felix Wieczorek            7 Dodgeville/M           1:26.22   1
 20 Nathan Peterson            8 Platteville            1:59.77   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jackson Thatcher           7 River Valley           2:39.03   2  10
  2 Jackson Seippel            7 Lancaster              2:42.58   2   8
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  3 Landon Loeffelholz         7 Cuba City Mi           2:43.08   2   6
  4 Sammy Springer             7 Mineral Poin           2:45.06   2   5
  5 Jonny Robinson             7 Mineral Poin           2:47.95   2   4
  6 Jace Niles                 8 Cuba City Mi           2:50.52   2   3
  7 Marshall Harris            7 Lancaster              2:51.00   1   2
  8 Charles Penn               8 Platteville            2:58.84   2   1
  9 John Muldoon               7 Lancaster              3:00.76   1
 10 Ethan Burke                8 Dodgeville/M           3:01.40   1
 11 Caleb Craugh               6 Southwestern           3:03.91   1
 12 Lucas Thoma                8 Cuba City Mi           3:04.97   1
 13 Wesley Wetter-Richardson   6 Boscobel               3:09.21   1
 14 Henry Stange               8 Platteville            3:10.64   1
 15 Kristopher Matthews        7 Cuba City Mi           3:12.99   1
 16 Adrick Dreessens           6 Southwestern           3:15.96   1
 17 Seaver Sperle              7 Lancaster              3:31.37   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jackson Thatcher           7 River Valley           5:38.50   10
  2 Liam Davis                 8 Platteville            5:45.26    8
  3 Jonny Robinson             7 Mineral Poin           5:49.24    6
  4 Cameryn Guler              7 Cuba City Mi           5:51.76    5
  5 Gus Olson                  8 Boscobel               6:04.96    4
  6 Jace Niles                 8 Cuba City Mi           6:12.65    3
  7 Kaleb Osborne              7 Platteville            6:17.06    2
  8 Logan Sorg                 7 River Valley           6:39.50    1
  9 Adrick Dreessens           6 Southwestern           6:53.02
 10 Seaver Sperle              7 Lancaster              7:25.67

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ayden Hill                 8 River Valley             15.87   5  10
  2 Anthony Busch              8 Lancaster                17.26   5   8
  3 Hugo Justal                8 Platteville              18.31   5   6
  4 Kadin Shelliam             8 Cuba City Mi             18.61   5   5
  5 Job Wetter                 8 Boscobel                 18.81   4   4
  6 Leo Hanson                 8 Dodgeville/M             18.86   5   3
  7 Sawyer Wright              8 River Valley             19.88   5   2
  8 Jacob Jacquinot            7 Platteville              20.22   4   1
  9 Maddax Schuler             7 Platteville              20.38   2
 10 Gavin Harpold              8 Dodgeville/M             20.39   4
 11 Aidan Wilson               8 Lancaster                20.51   4
 12 Levi Johns                 7 Cuba City Mi             20.52   2
 13 Max Gengler                7 Lancaster                20.56   5
 14 Brandon Coulthard          8 Cuba City Mi             20.58   4
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 15 Brady Muldoon              7 Lancaster                20.63   3
 16 Dane Hendricks             6 Southwestern             20.83   3
 17 Griffin Innerst            6 Dodgeville/M             21.10   4
 18 Brody Rogers               7 Cuba City Mi             21.11   3
 19 Nathan Koeller             8 Lancaster                21.16   1
 20 Layne Hendrix              7 Lancaster                21.37   3
 21 Clayton Keleher            6 Southwestern             21.40   4
 22 Logan Sorg                 7 River Valley             21.88   3
 23 James Deibert              6 River Valley             22.02   4
 24 Brayden Lenz               7 Lancaster                22.25   2
 25 Adrick Dreessens           6 Southwestern             22.46   2
 26 Gavin Jacobson             8 Platteville              22.58   3
 27 Isaac Hermsen              8 Cuba City Mi             22.64   3
 28 Patrick Marck              6 River Valley             22.73   1
 29 Brandon Reuter             7 Cuba City Mi             22.74   3
 30 Henry Chapman              7 Mineral Poin             23.04   2
 31 Karson Gleason             6 Southwestern             23.07   2
 32 Caleb Craugh               6 Southwestern             23.25   2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cuba City Middle School                               50.62   2  10
     1) Xavier Torres 8                 2) Ethan Griffin 8
     3) Riley Shepherd 8                4) Remington Hrubes 8
  2 Platteville Middle School                             53.23   2   8
     1) Ky'Andre Lewis 8                2) Tyler Sasse 8
     3) Hugo Justal 8                   4) Deon Pearsall 8
  3 Cuba City Middle School  'B'                         x53.53   2
     1) Trevor VanNatta 8               2) Michael Terpstra 8
     3) Micheal Nicely 8                4) Riddick Sweet 8
  4 Dodgeville/Mineral Point                              54.33   2   6
     1) Bryce Crubaugh-Lockard 8        2) Nathan Johnson 8
     3) Zayne Cartwright 8              4) Leo Hanson 8
  5 Cuba City Middle School  'C'                         x55.28   1
     1) Carson Colins 7                 2) Carter Runde 7
     3) Brayden Soppe 7                 4) Brad Rowe 7
  6 Lancaster                                             58.12   2   5
     1) Griffin Bridge 8                2) Eli Foster 8
     3) Owen Rouse 8                    4) Marshall Harris 7
  7 Southwestern Middle School                            58.67   1   4
     1) Dane Hendricks 6                2) Ryker Mish 6
     3) Nick Busch 8                    4) Tanner Sanders 7
  8 Boscobel                                              58.82   2   3
     1) Jonah Knowles 8                 2) Alex Kreul 8
     3) Kody Kliesner 8                 4) Israel Koumouganh 8
  9 Lancaster  'B'                                     x1:03.35   2
     1) Braun Harty 7                   2) Layne Hendrix 7
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     3) Brady Muldoon 7                 4) Jackson Seippel 7
 10 Mineral Point Middle School                         1:03.36   1   2
     1) Henry Chapman 7                 2) Jake Dannenberg 7
     3) Dane Hirsch 7                   4) Jaxon Wedig 7
 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  'B'                      x1:06.00   2
     1) Ethan Burke 8                   2) Austin Shearer 8
     3) Carter Reed 6                   4) Ben Engel 8
 12 Platteville Middle School  'B'                     x1:12.96   1
     1) Will Hollingsworth 7            2) Michael Black 7
     3) Fadi Aljehani 7                 4) Collin McClain 7

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cuba City Middle School                             1:48.44   10
     1) Chase Breitfelder 8             2) Jackson Droessler 8
     3) Clayton Daughrety 8             4) Riddick Sweet 8
  2 Platteville Middle School                           2:01.24    8
     1) Troy Klauer 8                   2) Kingston Clayton 8
     3) Ghazi Aljehani 8                4) Rylan Zuhlsdorf 8
  3 Dodgeville/Mineral Point                            2:02.13    6
     1) Jaxson Jabs 7                   2) Braxton Staver 7
     3) Griffin Busch 7                 4) Shane Rochon 7
  4 Platteville Middle School  'B'                     x2:03.29
     1) Gavin Koeller 8                 2) Charles Penn 8
     3) Henry Stange 8                  4) Mazin Plumb 8
  5 Southwestern Middle School                          2:07.25    5
     1) Cooper Bush 12                  2) Mason Pearce 7
     3) Ryker Mish 6                    4) Nick Busch 8
  6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  'B'                      x2:11.21
     1) Avery Hofkes 7                  2) Braydenn Husom 8
     3) Johnny Rickard 6                4) Nathan Blalock 7
  7 Platteville Middle School  'C'                     x2:13.07
     1) Isaac Kamps 7                   2) Evan DeBuhr 7
     3) Kaleb Osborne 7                 4) Connor Keleher 7
  8 River Valley                                        2:20.23    4
     1) James Deibert 6                 2) David Garcia 6
     3) Dylan Kane 8                    4) Patrick Marck 6

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Platteville Middle School                           4:26.08   10
     1) Guthrie Cline 8                 2) Cash Peterson 8
     3) Jacob Dye 8                     4) Liam Davis 8
  2 Dodgeville/Mineral Point                            4:43.83    8
     1) Braydenn Husom 8                2) Jacob Haakenson 8
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     3) Gavin Harpold 8                 4) Gabe Engel 8
  3 Cuba City Middle School                             4:44.89    6
     1) Wyatt Yoose 7                   2) Kadin Shelliam 8
     3) Landon Loeffelholz 7            4) Tucker Lange 7
  4 Southwestern Middle School                          5:08.57    5
     1) Dane Hendricks 6                2) Mason Pearce 7
     3) Caleb Craugh 6                  4) Karson Gleason 6

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tyler Sasse                8 Platteville            5-06.00   10
  2 Xavier Torres              8 Cuba City Mi           5-03.00    8
  3 Jackson Thatcher           7 River Valley          J4-10.00    6
  4 Brady Schmitz              8 Lancaster             J4-10.00    5
  5 Chase Brooks               8 Platteville           J4-08.00    4
  6 Ethan Griffin              8 Cuba City Mi          J4-08.00    3
  7 James Deibert              6 River Valley          J4-06.00    2
  8 Troy Klauer                8 Platteville           J4-06.00    1
  9 Brayden Soppe              7 Cuba City Mi          J4-06.00
 10 Zach Hermsen               8 Lancaster             J4-06.00
 11 Jesy Riniker               7 Platteville           J4-06.00
 11 Carson Colins              7 Cuba City Mi          J4-06.00
 11 Rylan Zuhlsdorf            8 Platteville           J4-06.00
 11 Nick Busch                 8 Southwestern          J4-06.00
 11 Levi Johns                 7 Cuba City Mi          J4-06.00
 11 Jacob Haakenson            8 Dodgeville/M          J4-06.00
 17 Guthrie Cline              8 Platteville            4-04.00
 17 Griffin Innerst            6 Dodgeville/M           4-04.00
 19 Mason Pearce               7 Southwestern           4-02.00
 19 Job Wetter                 8 Boscobel               4-02.00
 21 Max Gengler                7 Lancaster              4-00.00
 21 Kaleb Osborne              7 Platteville            4-00.00
 -- Wesley Wetter-Richardson   6 Boscobel                    NH
 -- Henry Chapman              7 Mineral Poin                NH
 -- Houston Wayne              6 Boscobel                    NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tyler Sasse                8 Platteville           18-03.00   10
  2 Nathan Johnson             8 Dodgeville/M          16-07.00    8
  3 Brady Mack                 8 Lancaster             16-04.50    6
  4 Bryce Crubaugh-Lockard     8 Dodgeville/M          15-05.50    5
  5 Riley Shepherd             8 Cuba City Mi          15-02.50    4
  6 Ayden Hill                 8 River Valley         J14-11.50    3
  7 Zayne Cartwright           8 Dodgeville/M         J14-11.50    2
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....Boys Long Jump

  8 Spencer Sackett            8 River Valley          14-09.00    1
  9 Trevor VanNatta            8 Cuba City Mi          14-08.50
 10 Anthony Busch              8 Lancaster             14-06.00
 11 Clayton Daughrety          8 Cuba City Mi          14-05.25
 12 Cameron Hogan              8 Boscobel              14-05.00
 13 Kadin Shelliam             8 Cuba City Mi          14-01.50
 14 Carter Runde               7 Cuba City Mi          13-11.25
 15 Cameryn Guler              7 Cuba City Mi          13-10.50
 16 Ryker Mish                 6 Southwestern          13-09.50
 17 Jackson Seippel            7 Lancaster             13-08.50
 17 Brad Rowe                  7 Cuba City Mi          13-08.50
 19 Jacob Dye                  8 Platteville           13-08.00
 20 Chase Breitfelder          8 Cuba City Mi          13-07.00
 21 Brayden Soppe              7 Cuba City Mi          13-05.50
 22 Carson Colins              7 Cuba City Mi          13-03.50
 23 Remington Hrubes           8 Cuba City Mi          13-02.50
 24 Jesy Riniker               7 Platteville           13-02.00
 25 Wyatt Yoose                7 Cuba City Mi          13-01.00
 26 Gavin Jacobson             8 Platteville           13-00.00
 27 Brennan Sweet              8 Cuba City Mi          12-10.50
 28 Hugo Justal                8 Platteville           12-09.50
 29 Gavin Koeller              8 Platteville           12-08.00
 29 Jaxson Jabs                7 Dodgeville/M          12-08.00
 31 Jacob Jacquinot            7 Platteville           12-07.50
 32 Braxton Staver             7 Dodgeville/M          12-07.00
 33 Ky'Andre Lewis             8 Platteville           12-04.50
 34 Johnny Rickard             6 Dodgeville/M          12-02.50
 35 Aidan Wilson               8 Lancaster             12-01.50
 35 Jace Niles                 8 Cuba City Mi          12-01.50
 37 Griffin Busch              7 Dodgeville/M          11-10.50
 38 Henry Stange               8 Platteville           11-09.00
 39 Jake Dannenberg            7 Mineral Poin          11-08.25
 39 Jonas Teasdale             8 Cuba City Mi          11-08.25
 41 Jaxon Wedig                7 Mineral Poin          11-07.00
 42 Carter Rury                7 Cuba City Mi          11-06.50
 43 Layne Hendrix              7 Lancaster             11-05.00
 43 Marshall Wiest             7 Lancaster             11-05.00
 43 Liam Davis                 8 Platteville           11-05.00
 46 Gage Wayne                 7 Boscobel              11-04.50
 47 Jesse Sanftleben           8 River Valley          11-01.50
 48 Tanner Sanders             7 Southwestern          11-00.25
 49 Owen Hook                  7 Mineral Poin          10-11.00
 50 Zach Hermsen               8 Lancaster             10-10.00
 50 Henry Chapman              7 Mineral Poin          10-10.00
 52 Dylan Kane                 8 River Valley          10-09.00
 53 Graydon Richter            8 Boscobel              10-08.75
 54 John Muldoon               7 Lancaster             10-07.50
 55 Kam Kiry                   6 Dodgeville/M          10-06.50
 56 Alex Kreul                 8 Boscobel              10-05.00
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 57 Nathan Blalock             7 Dodgeville/M          10-04.50
 58 Isaac Kamps                7 Platteville           10-01.00
 59 Trigg Riley                7 Mineral Poin           9-11.50
 60 Kingston Clayton           8 Platteville            9-11.00
 61 Carter Reed                6 Dodgeville/M           9-10.50
 62 Evan DeBuhr                7 Platteville            9-04.00
 63 Dane Hirsch                7 Mineral Poin           9-00.00
 64 Gunner Wayne               6 Boscobel               7-09.00
 65 Kayd Barth                 6 Southwestern           7-02.00
 66 Nathan Peterson            8 Platteville            6-10.50
 67 Will Hollingsworth         7 Platteville            6-07.50
 68 Wiatt Reul                 8 Lancaster              6-03.00

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brody Dean                 8 Cuba City Mi          31-10.50   10
  2 Jonah Knowles              8 Boscobel              30-09.00    8
  3 Jackson Droessler          8 Cuba City Mi          29-08.00    6
  4 Kody Kliesner              8 Boscobel              29-06.00    5
  5 Hudson Kieler              7 Cuba City Mi          29-02.50    4
  6 Aiden Duran                8 Dodgeville/M          28-03.00    3
  7 Michael Terpstra           8 Cuba City Mi          27-08.50    2
  8 Dominic Jacobson           8 Dodgeville/M          27-01.50    1
  9 Owen Rouse                 8 Lancaster             27-01.25
 10 Brady Lawinger             8 Lancaster             26-07.50
 11 Tanner Sanders             7 Southwestern          26-02.25
 12 Zander Hines               8 Platteville           25-11.00
 13 Jace Digman                7 Platteville           24-11.00
 14 Joe Scanlan                7 Platteville           24-04.00
 15 Spencer Sackett            8 River Valley          23-03.75
 16 Edan Kieler                7 Cuba City Mi          23-03.50
 17 Brady Muldoon              7 Lancaster             23-03.00
 17 Maddox Rojemann            7 Cuba City Mi          23-03.00
 19 Nolan Stauffacher          8 Platteville           23-01.00
 20 Gavyn Cooley               7 Cuba City Mi          22-11.50
 21 Glenn Mast                 8 Platteville           22-10.50
 22 Kristopher Matthews        7 Cuba City Mi          22-09.00
 22 Brandon Kipper             7 Lancaster             22-09.00
 24 Aj Gordon                  8 Cuba City Mi          22-02.75
 25 Daniel Rodriguez-Jimenez   7 Lancaster             22-02.50
 26 Cooper Bush               12 Southwestern          21-03.50
 27 Isaac Hermsen              8 Cuba City Mi          20-07.00
 28 Noah Thompson              7 Cuba City Mi          20-04.75
 29 Clayton Keleher            6 Southwestern          20-01.00
 30 Raine Gallagher            7 Cuba City Mi          20-00.50
 31 Eli Foster                 8 Lancaster             19-11.00
 32 Caleb Clifton              7 Lancaster             19-09.50
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 33 Jackson Block              7 Lancaster             19-09.00
 34 Aidan Day                  7 Platteville           19-07.50
 35 Carter Berntegen           7 Cuba City Mi          19-03.50
 36 Charles Penn               8 Platteville           19-03.00
 37 Michael Black              7 Platteville           19-02.00
 38 Karson Gleason             6 Southwestern          18-09.00
 39 Carter Reed                6 Dodgeville/M          18-03.50
 40 Kayd Barth                 6 Southwestern          17-11.00
 41 Cash Peterson              8 Platteville           17-05.50
 42 Finn Burkhardt-Sable       6 Dodgeville/M          17-03.00
 43 Griffin Bridge             8 Lancaster             17-01.00
 44 Ethan Cicero               7 Lancaster             17-00.00
 45 Jack Birkett               6 Southwestern          16-06.00
 46 Joseph Glasbrenner         7 Boscobel              13-10.00
 47 Eli Lessard                8 Boscobel              12-05.00

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Michael Terpstra           8 Cuba City Mi          94-04.50   10
  2 Nolan Stauffacher          8 Platteville              89-04    8
  3 Brandon Coulthard          8 Cuba City Mi             84-09    6
  4 Hudson Kieler              7 Cuba City Mi          80-10.50    5
  5 Brody Dean                 8 Cuba City Mi             78-07    4
  6 Zander Hines               8 Platteville              77-04    3
  7 Seth Mendis                7 Lancaster                76-11    2
  8 Glenn Mast                 8 Platteville              76-07    1
  9 Maddax Schuler             7 Platteville              73-07
 10 Ethan Burke                8 Dodgeville/M             70-01
 11 Aiden Duran                8 Dodgeville/M          69-09.50
 12 Brady Lawinger             8 Lancaster             69-06.50
 13 Maddox Rojemann            7 Cuba City Mi             69-05
 14 Mazin Plumb                8 Platteville              69-02
 15 Jonah Knowles              8 Boscobel              68-05.50
 16 Levi Johns                 7 Cuba City Mi             65-04
 17 Raine Gallagher            7 Cuba City Mi             65-02
 18 Carter Berntegen           7 Cuba City Mi             64-02
 19 Jonas Teasdale             8 Cuba City Mi          63-11.50
 20 Braun Harty                7 Lancaster                63-10
 21 Brandon Kipper             7 Lancaster                63-03
 22 Carter Rury                7 Cuba City Mi             61-07
 23 Jace Digman                7 Platteville              59-06
 24 Gavyn Cooley               7 Cuba City Mi             58-06
 25 Edan Kieler                7 Cuba City Mi             58-00
 26 Brody Rogers               7 Cuba City Mi             56-11
 27 Caleb Clifton              7 Lancaster             56-10.50
 28 Aj Gordon                  8 Cuba City Mi             56-10
 29 Joe Scanlan                7 Platteville              56-05
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Southwestern Middle School Invitational

Southwestern High School

Hazel Green, Wisconsin  - 5/6/2022

Results

....Boys Discus Throw

 30 Gunner Wayne               6 Boscobel                 55-07
 31 Landon Loeffelholz         7 Cuba City Mi             54-00
 32 Brody Ley                  7 Dodgeville/M             53-11
 33 Aidan Day                  7 Platteville              53-08
 34 Lucas Thoma                8 Cuba City Mi             51-08
 34 Dominic Jacobson           8 Dodgeville/M             51-08
 36 Kristopher Matthews        7 Cuba City Mi          50-09.50
 37 Kayd Barth                 6 Southwestern             49-09
 38 Isaac Hermsen              8 Cuba City Mi             49-03
 39 Clayton Keleher            6 Southwestern          47-03.50
 40 Ethan Cicero               7 Lancaster                47-02
 41 Brandon Reuter             7 Cuba City Mi             46-08
 42 Finn Burkhardt-Sable       6 Dodgeville/M             42-11
 43 Jackson Block              7 Lancaster                41-08
 44 Cooper Bush               12 Southwestern             40-04
 45 Jack Birkett               6 Southwestern             38-01
 46 Collin McClain             7 Platteville              37-03
 47 Noah Thompson              7 Cuba City Mi             35-11
 48 Eli Lessard                8 Boscobel                 24-05
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lancaster                  118.33     2) Platteville Middle School  77.33
    3) Cuba City Middle School     77        4) River Valley               56.33
    5) Dodgeville/Mineral Point    50        6) Southwestern Middle Schoo  46
    7) Mineral Point Middle Schoo  35        8) Boscobel                   34
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cuba City Middle School    163        2) Platteville Middle School  96
    3) River Valley                63        4) Lancaster                  57
    5) Dodgeville/Mineral Point    47        6) Boscobel                   30
    7) Mineral Point Middle Schoo  19        8) Southwestern Middle Schoo  15


